Patent-PendingNEMA-3R
20
A
R
C
H
IT
E

Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
How to order
Color Series Model Options
B= Black
BZ= Dark bronze
OW= Off-white
PG= Platinum gray
LUX= Lux-Ray LED SD= �Self-powered & diagnostic
[-4-122°F (-20-50°C)]
ACSD= �Dual-mode AC / self-powered
& diagnostic -4-104°F
(-20-40°C)
-CW= �Cold weather
[-40-86°F (-40-30°C) not available with option -H]
-D3= Time delay (15 minutes)
-FT= Forward throw lighting
-H= High lumen output (max. 86°F/30°C; model SD only)
-P= Photocell (ACSD only)
-RC= Remote control test switch - infrared1
1For ACSD model only, remote control keypad (TB-RC1-E) ordered separately
Example: BZLUXACSD-RC